

---

## Pachet electrice

I.D.: 77592658

---

Data publicarii	19.01.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 269,54 RON - 269,54 RON

---

Descriere: 1 2545\*\* Priza ind ROSI aplicata IP44 3P+N+T 16A 380-415V\*\*TV DEEE mici BUC 1,00 17,69 17,69 2 TX34 Taxa verde DEEE mici >0.1kg≤0.2kg 5.5 BUC 1,00 0,15 0,15 3 9215\*\* Fisa ind ROSI IP44 3P+N+T 16A 380-415V\*\*TV DEEE mici BUC 1,00 11,13 11,13 4 TX34 Taxa verde DEEE mici >0.1kg≤0.2kg 5.5 BUC 1,00 0,15 0,15 5 MYYM 5x2.5 Cablu MYYM 5x2.5 ML 6,00 9,33 55,97 6 BR-28W.6 Bec led Braytron E27 28W 6500K BUC 4,00 27,56 110,25 7 A9K24420 Sig SCHNEIDER IK60N 4P 20A 6kA curba C BUC 1,00 74,20 74,20 Total general 269,54

---